
Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 96154862

Data
publicarii 16.04.24

Coduri CPV

44810000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 555,91 RON - 555,91 RON

Descriere: 1.Euroglet bc 7 pret f tva 21.01 total f tva 147.07 2.Adeziv polistiren 7 21.01 147.07 3.Var
pasta 6 4.20 25.20 4.Trafalet 250 mm 2 23.53 47.06 5.Email alb 0.75l 2 25.21 50.42
6.Diluant 900ml 2 14.29 28.58 7.Paensula 60mm 1 7.14 7.14 8.Corp neon 2x36w 1 63.03
63.03 9.Priza dubla relee 2 20.17 40.34
